CEU Listing for 2009 Chapter Meetings

Date Venue
1/20/2009 Alabama Power
2/17/2009 The Club
2/17/2009 The Club
3/24/2009 Flower Stems
4/21/2009 European Kitchens
7/21/2009 The Summit Club
8/18/2009 Birmingham-Southern College
8/18/2009 Birmingham-Southern College
8/18/2009 Birmingham-Southern College
8/18/2009 Birmingham-Southern College
9/22/2009 Alabama Power

CEU Listing for 2009 Green Building Conference & Expo

7/28/2009 Birmingham-Jefferson Convention Complex
General Sessions

Break-out Sessions 1
A
B
C
D
Break-out Sessions 2
A

B
C
D
7/29/2009 Birmingham-Jefferson Convention Complex
General Sessions

Break-out Sessions 1
A
B
C
D
Break-out Sessions 2
A

B
C
D

7/30/2009 Sheraton Hotel - Birmingham
Sheraton Hotel - Birmingham

Program #
0109MF
0217WM
0217CS
CRS309
GYK421
AK7219
BWR809
UFO809
CES809
PER123
ADA909

GXPCK9
GXPEBJ

GXPKR9
GXPKG9

GXPCL9
GXPBHR
GXPDW9
GXPPC9

GXPDBE
GXPDWK
GXPLM9
GXPRG9

GXP004
GXP003
GXPDE9
GXP002

GXPFF9
GXPDPC
GXP006
GXPDGB

GXP0O01
GXPCG7
GXP0O05
GXPJMA

GXPJC9

Speaker/Provider

Mark Sherwood/McGraw-Hill
Crow Friedman Group

Crow Friedman Group
Cahaba River Society
European Kitchens

Alan Cobb/Kahn

Nelson Brook

Edwin Marty

Roald Hazelhoff

Johnny Canfield/John Sorrell
Jim Terry/Irene Bowen

Prof. Charles J. Kibert Ph.D, P.E.

Ed Begley, Jr.
Kathy Roper, CFM, CFMJ, MCR
Karan Grover

Chris Ladner
Bill Harrison/Rick Hatch
Dan Winters
Pete Conroy

Dagmar Epsten

R. Duane Wood/Keith Hornsby
Lou Musante

Ryan Gravel

Llewellyn Van Wyk
Dominic Sims
David Eisenberg
Jeff Dufresne

Dr. Fouad Fouad

Doug Pierson/Chris Mercier
Gary Klein

Debra Gondeck-Becker

Ben Taube

Chris Giattina

Colin Coyne

Cheryl Morgan/Justin Miller

John Chyz
John Farinelli

Program Title Credits
Comprehending the Construction Market Place

Design Services, Claims, Project Delivery Process
Liability Case Studies

Low Impact Development Education

Greening Your Kitchen

Albert Kahn: 1869 - 1942

Clean Water - Black Warrior River Basin

Urban Farming for Healthy Communities

Community ECOScapes

Pervious Concrete

New ADA Requirements: What's Ahead, Now and Later

Beyond the Cutting Edge of Green Building

Live Simply so Others Can Simply Live

AEC+P+F Integration and Sustainable Design

First Do No Harm, Honoring Diversity, Initiating Action, Invoking Peace

Overcoming the Challenges of LEED Development in the Southeastern States

EcoManor: A Case Study

Green Building Underwriting Standard: Maximizing Your Financial Return on Sustainability
Green Prototypes in a Large Scale Landscape

Building Envelop Financial Incentives

Design-Build Development of the GSA-SSA Building, Birmingham, AL

Clean Water - An Increasingly Scarce Commodity: Minimize Consumption & Pollution and Maximize Reuse
Tightening our Belt - Sustainable City Strategies from Atlanta's Beltline

Green Building as an Instrument of Transformation

The Future of Green Building Codes

Not Your Father's Building Code: Creating a Regulatory System for the Long Haul
The City in 2050: The Strategic Role of Green Building

Green Construction Using Concrete - Case Studies

Influence of LEED-ing a 100+ Year Old Building w/ Modern Contemporary Design
High Performance Hot Water Systems in Green Buildings

Sustainability Opportunities throughout the Facility Life Cycle

Energizing Appalachia: A Regional Blueprint for Economic & Energy Development
Simple Framework to Rebuild The Gentilly Community

Sustainable Strategic Thought; Beyond the Green Wave

DESINhabitat: Prototypes for Affordable Sustainable Homes

Learning to LEED
Introduction to ICC 700:2008 National Green Building Standard

1no
3 yes
1 yes
1 yes
1 yes
1 no
1 yes
1 yes
1 yes
1 yes
4 yes

1 yes
1 yes
1 yes
1 yes

1 yes
1 yes
1 yes
1 yes

1 yes
1 yes
1 yes

1 yes
1 yes
1 yes
1 yes

1 yes
1 yes
1 yes
1 yes

1 yes
1 yes
1 yes
1 yes

6 yes
6 yes

yes
yes
yes



