CEU Listing for 2009 Chapter Meetings

7/30/2009 Sheraton Hotel - Birmingham

Sheraton Hotel - Birmingham

GXPJC9

John Chyz

John Farinelli

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
<u>Date</u> <u>Venue</u>	Program #	Speaker/Provider	Program Title	<u>Credits</u> <u>HS</u>	<u>SW</u>	SDU
1/20/2009 Alabama Power	0109MF	Mark Sherwood/McGraw-Hill	Comprehending the Construction Market Place	1 no)	no
2/17/2009 The Club	0217WM	Crow Friedman Group	Design Services, Claims, Project Delivery Process	3 yes		no
2/17/2009 The Club	0217CS	Crow Friedman Group	Liability Case Studies	1 yes		no
3/24/2009 Flower Stems	CRS309	Cahaba River Society	Low Impact Development Education	1 yes		yes
4/21/2009 European Kitchens	GYK421	European Kitchens	Greening Your Kitchen	1 yes		yes
7/21/2009 The Summit Club	AK7219	Alan Cobb/Kahn	Albert Kahn: 1869 - 1942	1 no		no
8/18/2009 Birmingham-Southern College	BWR809	Nelson Brook	Clean Water - Black Warrior River Basin	1 yes		yes
8/18/2009 Birmingham-Southern College	UFO809	Edwin Marty	Urban Farming for Healthy Communities	1 yes		yes
8/18/2009 Birmingham-Southern College	CES809	Roald Hazelhoff	Community ECOScapes	1 yes		yes
8/18/2009 Birmingham-Southern College	PER123	Johnny Canfield/John Sorrell	Pervious Concrete	1 yes		yes
9/22/2009 Alabama Power	ADA909	Jim Terry/Irene Bowen	New ADA Requirements: What's Ahead, Now and Later	4 yes	!S	no
CEU Listing for 2009 Green Building Conference & Expo						
7/28/2009 Birmingham-Jefferson Convention Complex	GXPCK9	Prof. Charles J. Kibert Ph.D, P.E.	Beyond the Cutting Edge of Green Building	1 yes	·S	yes
General Sessions	GXPEBJ	Ed Begley, Jr.	Live Simply so Others Can Simply Live	1 yes		yes
	GXPKR9	Kathy Roper, CFM, CFMJ, MCR	AEC+P+F Integration and Sustainable Design	1 yes	·S	yes
	GXPKG9	Karan Grover	First Do No Harm, Honoring Diversity, Initiating Action, Invoking Peace	1 yes	·S	yes
Break-out Sessions 1						
A	GXPCL9	Chris Ladner	Overcoming the Challenges of LEED Development in the Southeastern States	1 yes	·S	yes
В	GXPBHR	Bill Harrison/Rick Hatch	EcoManor: A Case Study	1 yes	!S	yes
C	GXPDW9	Dan Winters	Green Building Underwriting Standard: Maximizing Your Financial Return on Sustainability	1 yes	·S	yes
D	GXPPC9	Pete Conroy	Green Prototypes in a Large Scale Landscape	1 yes	·S	yes
Break-out Sessions 2						
A	GXPDBE	Dagmar Epsten	Building Envelop Financial Incentives	1 yes	!S	yes
В	GXPDWK	R. Duane Wood/Keith Hornsby	Design-Build Development of the GSA-SSA Building, Birmingham, AL	1 yes	!S	yes
С	GXPLM9	Lou Musante	Clean Water - An Increasingly Scarce Commodity: Minimize Consumption & Pollution and Maximize Reuse	1 yes	!S	yes
D	GXPRG9	Ryan Gravel	Tightening our Belt - Sustainable City Strategies from Atlanta's Beltline			
7/29/2009 Birmingham-Jefferson Convention Complex						
General Sessions	GXP004	Llewellyn Van Wyk	Green Building as an Instrument of Transformation	1 yes		yes
	GXP003	Dominic Sims	The Future of Green Building Codes	1 yes		yes
	GXPDE9	David Eisenberg	Not Your Father's Building Code: Creating a Regulatory System for the Long Haul	1 yes		yes
	GXP002	Jeff Dufresne	The City in 2050: The Strategic Role of Green Building	1 yes	!S	yes
Break-out Sessions 1						
A	GXPFF9	Dr. Fouad Fouad	Green Construction Using Concrete - Case Studies	1 yes		yes
В	GXPDPC	Doug Pierson/Chris Mercier	Influence of LEED-ing a 100+ Year Old Building w/ Modern Contemporary Design	1 yes		yes
C	GXP006	Gary Klein	High Performance Hot Water Systems in Green Buildings	1 yes		yes
D	GXPDGB	Debra Gondeck-Becker	Sustainability Opportunities throughout the Facility Life Cycle	1 yes	!S	yes
Break-out Sessions 2	CVP004	Dan Tauka	Consider Application A Desired Discouring for Constant of Constant		_	
A	GXP001	Ben Taube	Energizing Appalachia: A Regional Blueprint for Economic & Energy Development	1 yes		yes
B C	GXPCG7	Chris Giattina	Simple Framework to Rebuild The Gentilly Community	1 yes		yes
-	GXP005	Colin Coyne	Sustainable Strategic Thought; Beyond the Green Wave	1 yes		yes
D	GXPJMA	Cheryl Morgan/Justin Miller	DESINhabitat: Prototypes for Affordable Sustainable Homes	1 yes	:5	yes

Learning to LEED

Introduction to ICC 700:2008 National Green Building Standard

6 yes

6 yes

yes

yes